
Sl. No.
Name of the 

Creditor
Address

 Amount claimed 

by the Claimants 

(Rs.) 

 Amount 

Provisionally 

admitted (Rs.) 

Security 

interest if any, 

in respect of 

such claim 

(Rs.)

Details of the 

assignment of 

debt, if any

1
STATE BANK OF 

INDIA

Retail Asset, Central Processing

Centre-3, Icon Towers, S.No. 114 (p)

and 115(p), Plot No. B, Baner Road,

Baner, Pune – 411045

       8,080,944.00   8,080,944.00 

Hypothecation 

of Car Volvo 

VXC 90 

NIL

       8,080,944.00   8,080,944.00 Total

TALSONS MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED (CIN: U50200TG2010PTC071595) (in CRIP)
List of Secured Financial Creditors filed with Hon'ble NCLT


